Announcement
New Product
 The DIODES Advantage
The AP7383/4 are ultra-low
quiescent current (micro-
power) wide input voltage
range (AP7383 up to 30V,

November 2019   updated April 2020
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
To find out more information:
AP7353
Typical Application Circuit
VIN
GND
VOUT
COUT
1.0μ F
VOUT
VIN
AP7383
CIN
1.0μ F
SOT89/SOT25/DFN2020
VIN
GND
VOUT
COUT
1.0μ F
VOUT
AP7383
CIN
1.0μ F
EN
SOT25 (W5)
VIN
GND
VOUT
COUT
2.2μ F
VOUT
VIN
AP7384
CIN
1.0μ F
AP7383 - XX XX - XX
Packing
7/13 : Tape & Reel
Output Voltage
18 : 1.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
36 : 3.6V
  41 : 4.15V
44 : 4.4V
50 : 5.0V
W5/WR/WW: SOT25
                  Y : SOT89
  　 　 　 FDC: U-DFN2020-6
                       (Type C)
Package
AP7384 - X X - X
Packing
7/13 : Tape & Reel
Output Voltage
28 : 2.8V
33 : 3.3V
50 : 5.0V
70 : 7.0V
V : TO92 (Ammo Packing)
Y : SOT89
SA : SOT23
Package
A : Ammo
AP7383
AP7384